
MATCH 810 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

Special Award Winners

Match Winner SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

6137  $50200  -  19

Match 2nd SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG
BOX SPRINGS, GA   -  USA  

2001 GLASS AWARDHM 200  -  16

Match 3rd SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG
PHENIX, AL   -  USA  

2002 GLASS AWARDMU 200  -  13

1st Any
(Met/Any/Optics)

SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG
FORT BENNING, GA   -  USA  

6137  - 1 BOX OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS (
CERT. # 3860 ) -

200  -  19

1st Palma Rifle SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG
COLUMBUS, GA   -  USA  

6138  - 1 BOX OF BULLETS FROM BERGER BULLETS (
CERT. # 3859 ) -

HM 200  -  13

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 612022 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL 7 - Entries

1. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G199  -  10HM MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

2. 6145 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  195  -  7EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET

3. 6147 -  FLORES, JOHN  195  -  7MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

4. 6131 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  194  -  7  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S

5. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF192  -  6EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL

6. 2003 -  MAUER, JAMES J187  -  1EX MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

7. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R183  -  3SS MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET

  MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL OPEN 1 - Entries

1. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B188  -  5MU MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL OPENVET

  MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic 5 - Entries

1. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  12HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

2. 6088 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R198  -  8HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS

3. 6100 -  ROHMANN, MARK W198  -  6HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic

4. 6098 -  MCGEE, STEVE  194  -  4HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET

5. 6089 -  STONE, DANIEL J192  -  6HM MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 29 - Entries

1. 6137 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG200  -  19 MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

2. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG200  -  16HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

3. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG200  -  13MU MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

4. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

5. 6122 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G200  -  12HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

6. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

7. 6118 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

8. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  199  -  11HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR

9. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR

10. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G199  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

11. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

12. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, *TR

13. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G199  -  7MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

14. 6116 -  DIEHL, JAMES M199  -  4EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S

15. 6072 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J198  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, GS

16. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  198  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR

17. 6123 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  198  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

18. 6160 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET

19. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

20. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G197  -  10HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W

21. 6082 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  197  -  8HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

22. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  197  -  7HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET

23. 6156 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J196  -  9HM MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 810 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS1. 6137 -  SSG  MCGAFFIC - MATCH, JARROD   , USA REG200  -  19

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS2. 2001 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA   REG200  -  16HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS3. 2002 -  SSG  BAHTEN, DAVID  , USA   REG200  -  13MU

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE4. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG200  -  13HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS5. 6058 -  WILSON, JOHN  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE6. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S7. 6122 -  SUMMERS, ALAN G200  -  12HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE8. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M200  -  11HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE9. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG199  -  14HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic10. 6026 -  RHYNARD, JON  199  -  12HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS11. 6068 -  SSG  COGGSHALL, JOHN  , USA N/G199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S12. 6118 -  CLARK, JEFFREY  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, *TR13. 6085 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  199  -  11HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL14. 2005 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA   N/G199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS *TR15. 6013 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS16. 2006 -  MSG  HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA   N/G199  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS17. 6045 -  ROWE, CHARLES J199  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, *TR18. 6102 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS19. 6078 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G199  -  7MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S20. 6116 -  DIEHL, JAMES M199  -  4EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE21. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG198  -  16MU

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W, GS22. 6072 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J198  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET, *TR23. 6060 -  FOSTER, KEN  198  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE24. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R198  -  9HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE25. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M198  -  9HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS 29 - Entries

24. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D195  -  9MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

25. 6129 -  POWERS, JOHN D191  -  5EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS

26. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R191  -  3MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

27. 6018 -  MAXWELL, BENJAMIN S182  -  5MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET

28. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  179  -  6MA MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

29. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A176  -  1EX MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS

  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE 7 - Entries

1. 6141 -  PFC  CARR, DUSTIN H, USA REG199  -  14HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

2. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  8HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

3. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG196  -  6HM MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L196  -  6EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE W, VET

5. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES187  -  2MA MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

6. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T184  -  7EX MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET

7. 6165 -  SPC  NICHOLS, BRANDON L, USA N/G182  -  2  MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE

  MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE 12 - Entries

1. 6138 -  SPC  FITZPATRICK, ADAM M, USA REG200  -  13HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

2. 6036 -  MILANOVIC, OLIVER  200  -  12HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

3. 6046 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M200  -  11HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

4. 6142 -  SSG  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG198  -  16MU MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

5. 6038 -  ALTMAN, DANIEL R198  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

6. 6032 -  FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M198  -  9HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

7. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M197  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

8. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F196  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

9. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S196  -  10HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

10. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C196  -  8HM MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

11. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J188  -  6MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE

12. 6153 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  158MK MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET
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MATCH 810 —— NRA MID-RANGE - DAY 2 - 600 YD - SCOPE
20 Shots, slow fire, prone, 600 yds, scope

  Complete Competitor Ranking

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticS26. 6088 -  GREGORY, RANDALL R198  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS27. 6123 -  BERTELSMAN, FRED  198  -  8HM

MID-RANGE METALLIC and Optic28. 6100 -  ROHMANN, MARK W198  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS S, VET29. 6160 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS30. 6139 -  SSG  CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE31. 6021 -  BUNDE, STEFFEN M197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS W32. 6099 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA N/G197  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS33. 6082 -  KLANDERUD, PHILIP  197  -  8HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS, VET34. 6135 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  197  -  7HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE35. 6008 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F196  -  10HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE36. 6113 -  MILES, JEFFREY S196  -  10HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS37. 6156 -  BARTLETT, THOMAS J196  -  9HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE38. 6004 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A196  -  8HM

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE39. 6030 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C196  -  8HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE40. 6140 -  PFC  LINSE, ZEVIN  , USA   REG196  -  6HM

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE W, VET41. 6093 -  LORING, DENISE L196  -  6EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET42. 6144 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D195  -  9MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL GS, VET43. 6145 -  LICATA, STEPHEN  195  -  7EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET44. 6147 -  FLORES, JOHN  195  -  7MU

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL S45. 6131 -  SLICHTER, GEOFREY  194  -  7  

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS, VET46. 6098 -  MCGEE, STEVE  194  -  4HM

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL47. 6101 -  GRIEVES, JEFF192  -  6EX

MID-RANGE METALLIC and OpticGS48. 6089 -  STONE, DANIEL J192  -  6HM

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS GS49. 6129 -  POWERS, JOHN D191  -  5EX

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET50. 6055 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R191  -  3MA

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE51. 6159 -  MAUER, MAX J188  -  6MK

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL OPENVET52. 6158 -  GRAHAM, JESSE B188  -  5MU

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET53. 6039 -  COL  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES187  -  2MA

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET54. 2003 -  MAUER, JAMES J187  -  1EX

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE VET55. 6126 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T184  -  7EX

MID-RANGE AR TACTICAL VET56. 6095 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R183  -  3SS

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS VET57. 6018 -  MAXWELL, BENJAMIN S182  -  5MA

MID-RANGE SERVICE RIFLE58. 6165 -  SPC  NICHOLS, BRANDON L, USA N/G182  -  2  

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS59. 6007 -  SINGLETON, EARL  179  -  6MA

MID-RANGE ANY-OPTICS60. 6107 -  BAKER, JACK A176  -  1EX

MID-RANGE PALMA RIFLE S, VET61. 6153 -  FITZPATRICK, JON  158MK
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